
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  165 SCT:  66

12460 Stevee 70.04 6 1 0NQ 0Marquardt 0

12514 Spice 54.16 4 0 0NQ 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  169 SCT:  64

16515 Mozzer 42.56 1 0 0NQ 1Miller 0

16518 Tanna 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Malicki 1

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  172 SCT:  60

20483 Kite 48.61 2 1 0NQ 2Cutsforth 0

Class Hgt: 04EX P Yards:  165 SCT:  76

04415 Priest 53.54 2 0 0NQ 1Zislin 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  169 SCT:  69

12520 Ike 41.28 0 01 100Q 0Teh 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  165 SCT:  71

08448 Ben 40.12 0 01 100Q 0Breese 0

08454 Francois 44.58 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

08444 Jazz 48.41 0 03 100Q 0Matejcek 0

08450 Öcho 51.38 0 04 100Q 0Gardner 0

08446 Ninja 56.68 0 0 100Q 0Allen 0

08445 Paris 55.57 0 2 0NQ 0Carlson 0

08455 Ginger 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Matejcek 1

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  165 SCT:  66

12457 Jazzmynne 55.34 0 01 100Q 0Loquai 0

12458 Luna 50.64 2 1 0NQ 0Kelly 0

12459 Charlie 67.21 1 0 0NQ 1Regenscheid 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  169 SCT:  64

16466 Sketcher 37.71 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16468 Maya 40.45 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

16464 Ukko 45.25 1 0 0NQ 0Hayes 0

16467 Jax 49.36 1 0 0NQ 0Waltonen 0

16469 Smokin 46.05 0 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

16470 Chip 42.98 0 1 0NQ 0Arthur 0

16473 Rusty 61.33 1 0 0NQ 0Glommen 0

16475 Jase 63.10 2 1 0NQ 0Lenka 0

16476 Csilla 47.14 0 1 0NQ 0Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  172 SCT:  60

20478 Titan 32.57 0 01 100Q 0Kott 0

20495 Kyxx 41.13 0 02 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20481 Power 41.73 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20487 Free-Beer 43.19 0 04 100Q 0Carlier 0

20496 Twizzle 45.00 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20479 'Cuse 40.09 1 0 0NQ 0Smolensky 0

20480 Paavo 54.09 0 1 0NQ 0Delong 0

20486 Bear 57.90 1 0 0NQ 0Schafer 0

20488 Gus 41.29 0 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20489 Jazzy 43.17 1 1 0NQ 1Loose 0

20494 Beamer 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Derr 1

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  172 SCT:  64

24504 Bones 48.47 0 01 100Q 0Meath 0

24501 Allie 52.39 1 1 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0
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24505 Snibzi 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Thomsen 1

24506 Guilty 44.43 1 1 0NQ 3Houg 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  165 SCT:  76

04418 Nova 44.18 0 01 100Q 0Zislin 0

04416 Niner 78.98 2 0 0NQ 0Webster 0

04417 Yoshi 56.44 0 1 0NQ 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  165 SCT:  71

12462 Kaemon 35.71 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

08421 Paisley 55.98 1 0 0NQ 1Bowden 0

08423 Rico 54.94 1 0 0NQ 0Brittan 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  169 SCT:  69

12428 Tanner 52.59 0 01 100Q 0Loquai 0

12429 Ella 61.42 0 02 100Q 0Keinz 0

12427 Teddy 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Cholewa 1

12424 Teddy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dunn 0

12426 Birch 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Stulken 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  172 SCT:  65

16434 Ty 40.26 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16435 Shasta 48.75 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16431 Dash 65.96 1 1 0NQ 1Duffy 0

16432 Suu Kyi 47.06 0 1 0NQ 0Sonnek 0

16433 Radar 58.63 3 2 0NQ 4Lesnick 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  172 SCT:  69

20437 Lila 47.55 0 01 100Q 0Greninger 0

20438 MoMo 60.00 0 02 100Q 0Scott 0

20440 Dylan 63.28 1 2 0NQ 2Carlier 0

20441 Ozzy 60.61 2 0 0NQ 1Ebbenga 0

20442 Roger 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

08454 Francois 49.50 0 01* 100Q 0Anderson 0

08450 Öcho 55.23 0 02 100Q 0Gardner 0

08445 Paris 53.48 1 1 0NQ 0Carlson 0

08446 Ninja 69.41 0 1 0NQ 1Allen 0

08455 Ginger 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Matejcek 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12457 Jazzmynne 65.07 0 0 0NQ 0Loquai 0

12458 Luna 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Kelly 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16466 Sketcher 43.23 0 0 0NQ 1Miller 0

16468 Maya 48.63 1 0 0NQ 0Anderson 0

16473 Rusty 62.08 1 1 0NQ 1Glommen 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20496 Twizzle 50.59 0 01* 100Q 0Loose 0

20479 'Cuse 0.00 4 2 0NQ 1Smolensky 1

20483 Kite 52.49 1 2 0NQ 1Cutsforth 0

20486 Bear 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Schafer 1

20488 Gus 44.70 0 1 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20489 Jazzy 47.49 1 0 0NQ 0Loose 0

20495 Kyxx 49.93 1 1 0NQ 1Cutsforth 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70
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04418 Nova 48.95 0 01* 100Q 0Zislin 0

04415 Priest 56.93 0 02 100Q 0Zislin 0

04417 Yoshi 66.11 1 0 0NQ 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

12462 Kaemon 43.58 1 1 0NQ 0Kaye 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12425 Jackie 44.75 0 01* 100Q 0Kott 0

12428 Tanner 59.89 0 1 0NQ 0Loquai 0

12520 Ike 46.60 2 0 0NQ 0Teh 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16434 Ty 46.40 0 01* 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16380 Panda 55.67 1 0 0NQ 2Dunn 0
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